
TMEA/UIL REGION 19 MUSIC OFFICERS 

Executive Secretary, Ben Gollehon 

Gary Hebert Deer Park HS South

Ghebert@dpisd.onmicrosoft.com 710 W San Augustine St

Deer Park, TX 77536-4036

Mike Allen Pasadena HS

miallen@pasadenaisd.org 206 S. Shaver

Pasadena, TX 77506

Anita Ladd Deer Prak HS

aladd@dpisd.org 710 W. San Augustine

Deer Park, TX 77536

Kevin Stone Barbers Hill HS

kevins@bhisd.net 9696 Eagle Dr

Mont Belvieu, TX 77580

Robert Fish Dawson HS

Fishr@pearlandisd.org 2050 Cullen Blvd

Pearland, TX 77581

Russell Norris Bowlin Bondy MS

rbowlin@pasadenaisd.org 5101 Keith Rd

Pasadena, TX 77505

Matthew Suarez Pasadena Memorial HS

msuarez@pasadenaisd.org 4410 Crenshaw

Pasadena, TX 77504

Marivy Guerra Palmer Queens MS

mpalmer@pasadenaisd.org 1112 Queens RD

Pasadena, TX 77502

Nikki Thompson Barbers Hill HS

nthompson@bhisd.net 9696 Eagle Dr

Mont Belvieu, TX 77580

Shannon Duckett Deer Park JHS

sduckett@dpisd.org 410 E. 9th St

Deer Park, TX 77536

San Jacinto College North

5800 Uvalde Rd

Houston, TX 77049-4513

Elizabeth Ann Krajewski Highlands MS

accapella@gmail.com 200 E. Wallisville Rd

Highlands, TX 77562

Region Jazz Ensemble Coordinator

MS Band Coordinator

Region President

Region Vice-President

Region Secretary

Region Band Chair

Region Orchestra Chair

MS Orchestra Coordinator

Region Elementary Chair

Region College Chair

Region Vocal Chair

MS Vocal Coordinator
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